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Version as at June 2024 (Community) 
Note: (State Schools Finish: Friday, 19 December 2025) 

2025 Term Dates 
Term 1 – 31 January to 11 April 
Tuesday, 28 January Staff Professional Development Day 

Wednesday, 29 January Staff Professional Development Day 

Thursday, 30 January Staff Professional Development Day 

Friday, 31 January First day Term 1 for students in Transition 3, 
Kindergarten, Year 7, Year 11, Year 12 

Monday, 3 February All students 

Friday, 11 April Last day of Term 1 

  

Friday, 18 April Good Friday Public Holiday 

Sunday, 20 April Easter Sunday Public Holiday 

Monday, 21 April Easter Monday Public Holiday 

Friday, 25 April ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
  

Term 2 – 28 April to 4 July 
Monday, 28 April First day of Term 2 

Friday, 6 June Staff Professional Development (Pupil Free)  

Monday, 9 June King’s Birthday Holiday 

Friday, 4 July Last day of Term 2 

 

Term 3 – 28 July to 26 September 
Monday, 28 July First day of Term 3 for students 

Friday, 26 September Last day of Term 3 

Monday, 6 October Labour Day Public Holiday 

 

Term 4 – 13 October to 11 December (Students), 12 December (Staff) 
Monday, 13 October First day of Term 4 

Thursday, 13 November Staff Professional Development Day (Pupil free) 

Friday, 14 November Staff Professional Development Day (Pupil Free) 

Thursday, 11 December Last day of Term 4 for students 

Friday, 12 December Staff Professional Development Day (Pupil Free) 
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